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PRODUCT DETAILS

Chemical System
Average Weight
Voltage
Capacity
End Point Voltage
Dimensions (max)
Working temperature
Storage conditions
Alternative names

Product name

Product code

Valid from

Technik Platinum Alkaline Button Cell  AG8 / LR55 / 191 / 391 (1,5V) B10

TAG8-B10
2025.04.08.

Alkaline-Manganese Dioxide
0.82g
1.5V
32mAh
0.9V
H2.10xD11.60mm
-20°C ~ 60°C 
TEMP: 0°C ~ 35°C , RH: 45%~75%
AG8 / LR1120 / G8 / LR55 / 191 /
GP91A / 391 / SR1120W

Order it online! www.smokingacc.hu
Email us: info@smokingacc.hu

PACKAGING AND CARTON DETAILS

Packaging type
Quantity/packaging
Size/packaging
Quantity/inner box
Size/inner box
Quantity/carton
Size/carton

color packaging
10
52x170mm
200
175x85x54mm
10000
375x360x295mm


